General information about company

Scrip code 507828

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE880B01015

Name of the company ANSAL HOUSING LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esfiNo Group sharcholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the‘ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as @ 76 01 | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0] equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = AV)+ Total as a
1) (11D) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+(V]) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
held (V) X cgy ota (A+B+QC)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 17403940 17403940 24.99 17403940 17403940 | 24.99
Group
(B) Public 23623 52231888 52231888 75.01 52231888 52231888 | 75.01
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 23632 69635828 69635828 100 69635828 69635828 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Iglﬁxmber of
o ares
No. Of ,asa @ Numberiof pledged or o
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares therwi Sub-categorization of shares
Shz;res No. of Underlying conversion of | (X11) 0 erwll)se d | Number of
Category - Shares - convertible encumbere -
Underlying . Outstanding -, (XI111) equity shares
Category | of o di Underlying ible | Securities (as held 3
@ shareholder utstanding Outstanding convertible a percentage edam
a convertible | © securities £ diluted Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of |9 druted % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total u v u
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VID+ | No. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X) As a % of held held (]) (") (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ;EL 24.99 10250000 | 58.89 17403940
romoter
Group
(B) Public 75.01 51529120 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10250000 | 14.72 68933060 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. ()Shareho]dmg asa | class of securities (1X)
Nos. Of paid up Partly shares shares held 7 of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up . > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. sharcholders | equity . underlying (VII) = o
a % of
the Sharcholders (I) cquity ? as per SCRR,
(I1D) shares held Depository (IV)HV)+ Total
v shares | i | v 1957) (VI Asa |~ oo | Class ota
(aIv) held (vy | Reeeipts VD | (VD %of (AtBIC2) |8 |85 ol | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu ) ¢ 7153940 7153940 | 10.27 7153940 7153940 |10.27
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |4 10250000 10250000 | 14.72 10250000 10250000 | 14.72
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 17403940 17403940 | 24.99 17403940 17403940 | 24.99
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 9 17403940 17403940 | 24.99 17403940 17403940 | 24.99
Promoter Group
(Ay=AYDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 2 300 300 0 300 300 0
(d) Banks 1 2700 2700 0 2700 2700 0
. Other Financial
@ Institutions 1 300 300 0 300 300 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 3300 3300 0 3300 3300 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Central Government /
@ President of India 1 1200 1200 0 1200 1200 0
Sub-Total (B)(3) 1 1200 1200 0 1200 1200 0
“4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
[63) and Protection Fund | 1 1536384 1536384 2.21 1536384 1536384 |2.21
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(€3] share capital up to | 22573 17507167 17507167 | 25.14 17507167 17507167 | 25.14
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 243 21256826 21256826 |30.53 21256826 21256826 | 30.53
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@) gj’,‘;ﬁ:}es‘dem Indians 17 678758 678758 |0.97 678758 678758 | 0.97
) Bodies Corporate 139 9354716 9354716 13.43 9354716 9354716 |13.43
(m) Any Other (specify) |483 1893537 1893537 2.72 1893537 1893537 |2.72
Sub-Total (B)(4) 23618 52227388 52227388 75 52227388 52227388 | 75
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 23623 52231888 52231888 | 75.01 52231888 52231888 | 75.01
2)+(B)3)HB)
(C)]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l“otal (A+B+C2 23632 69635828 69635828 [ 100 69635828 69635828 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 23632 69635828 69635828 100 69635828 69635828 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa% Number of Locked | pledged or b - £ sh
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full in shares (XII) otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares 0- 0 Underlying conversion of encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . !
Underlying . Outstanding | convertible (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible securities (as a held in
. Outstanding . A L
convertible securities and | percentage of sa As a % |dematerialized
. Warrants . % of Sa 7o
securities . No. Of diluted share 00 fota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) . . "~ total No. | of tota u ul u
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= " | N (a) o ° | Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 10.27 0 0 7153940
(d) 14.72 10250000 | 100 10250000
f‘l“)b'TOtal (A) 24.99 10250000 | 58.89 17403940
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 24.99 10250000 | 58.89 17403940
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0 200 0 0 0
(d) 0 2700 0 0 0
34) 0 300 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 3200 0 0 0
(O]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(a) 0 1200 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 1200 0 0 0
3
“4) Non-institutions
) 221 1536384 0 0 0
(2) 25.14 16813884 0 0 0
(h) 30.53 21256826 0 0 0
@) 0.97 678058 0 0 0
(o) 13.43 9346136 0 0 0
(m) 2.72 1893432 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 75 51524720 |0 0 0
()]
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 75.01 51529120 0 0 0
B)2)+B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10250000 | 14.72 68933060
Total (A+B+C 100 10250000 | 14.72 68933060

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Deepak Ansal

Divya Ansal

Karun Ansal

Kushagr Ansal

Deepak Ansal HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAAPA3035H

AAAPA3037F

AFEPA9283L

AAJPA4991R

AADHDS5325A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3213390

1309724

1231248

1095078

304500

7153940

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

3213390

1309724

1231248

1095078

304500

7153940

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.61

1.77

0.44

10.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3213390

1309724

1231248

1095078

304500

7153940

Class eg:y

Total

3213390

1309724

1231248

1095078

304500

7153940

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.61

1.88

.77

1.57

0.44

10.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.61

1.77

0.44

10.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3213390

1309724

1231248

1095078

304500

7153940

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

2

3 4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ansal Construction
Private Limited

Ansal
Development Pvt
Ltd

Ansal Clubs
Private Limited

Ansal Land &
Housing Pvt Ltd

Global Consultants
And Designers Pvt
Ltd

Akash Deep
Portfolios Pvt Ltd

Glorious
Properties P Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACAO0005A

AAGCA1427L

AABCAO0557A AAHCA4971C

AAACGOS1IF

AADCA2682E

AAACG0075C

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1 1

0

0

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3200000

3200000

2500000 1350000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3200000

3200000

2500000 1350000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.6

4.6

3.59 1.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3200000

3200000

2500000 1350000

Class cg:y

Total

3200000

3200000

2500000 1350000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.6

4.6

3.59 1.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.6

4.6

3.59 1.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3200000

3200000

2500000 1350000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3200000

3200000

2500000

1350000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

8

9

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Snow White Cable Network Pvt Ltd

Sungrace Security Services Pvt Ltd

PAN (1I)

AAFCS0766D

AAGCS2561K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10250000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10250000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

0

10250000

Class eg:y

Total

10250000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.72

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

0

10250000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10250000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Namo Sidhi International
Private Limited

Beach Financial Services
Private Limited

Sunrise Management &
Estates Pvt. Ltd.

Delta Colonizers Private
Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACNO0242N

AABCB3001C

AACCS0456R

AABCDS5609G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1601988

1571274

1508139

995550

5676951

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1601988

1571274

1508139

995550

5676951

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.3

2.26

2.17

1.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1601988

1571274

1508139

995550

5676951

Class eg:y

Total

1601988

1571274

1508139

995550

5676951

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23

2.26

2.17

1.43

8.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.3

2.26

2.17

1.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1601988

1571274

1508139

995550

5676951

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Aparna Jain

Mahendra Girdharilal

Santosh Kumar Garg

Sunil Kumar Jain

Vikesh Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ACBPJ1642E

AAAPWI1327L

AANPG3624R

AALPJO378F

ACAPJ6420H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

786000

1001915

798746

1397800

1025542

5010003

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

786000

1001915

798746

1397800

1025542

5010003

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.44

1.15

2.01

1.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

786000

1001915

798746

1397800

1025542

5010003

Class eg:y

Total

786000

1001915

798746

1397800

1025542

5010003

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.13

1.44

1.15

2.01

1.47

7.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.44

1.15

2.01

1.47

7.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

786000

1001915

798746

1397800

1025542

5010003

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

4

5

Category

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

w

469

483

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3300

27130

1861774

1300

33

1893537

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

3300

27130

1861774

1300

33

1893537

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

2.67

2.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3300

27130

1861774

1300

33

1893537

Class eg:y

Total

3300

27130

1861774

1300

33

1893537

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

2.67

2.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

2.67

2.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

3300

27130

1861669

1300

33

1893432




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







